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Board of Resltors of the Oranges and, Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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7206 36.Harvard Ave,,Mplwd. $555000 1

' *7206 36 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $557960"+'C(<q0'0 1 °
Bet.Valley St.& Osbcrne Terr. A1l cash
Lot 70x130
Col,LOyrs,frame,brick,HW flrs,comp.rf,full ins,wea.drs,
all scr/ss,220 vs
1st-3-ch,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,sun room
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.w/stall,o.w/sh.o/tub
3rd-1-1 br,bath
Bsmt-rec.m,toi,laund,brass & cop.w.p.
ST:011,2000 gal.tank
2-car det.garage w/light

L 8.9,B 22.2,rate 6.01,'71 tax $1869+*1. Poss.7-1-72 or
90 days. Key w/LR. Tuscan GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, St.
Joseph Paro, Bus 31,25, Mplwd.RR.

TR:FMH  763-2220 10-6-72  (6-70-30) T
Owner Milton L.& Anne Kamler,prem,762-3581

19gee
Conv.36 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-2-lav L brs $;§,Zeo



#6821--6/14/72 Price reduction to $49,900. Very anxious for

offers. Show.
#6875--10/20/72 Expired.
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8526 36 Hervard Ave.,; Mplwd. $49,900 1

8506 36 Harvard Ave., Mplwd. $49,900 1
Bet:Valley St. & Osborne Terr. All Cash
Lot T0x130 Lot 190 Pl 11 Prev. 7206

Col.k0 yrs,fr,br,hw/fls,comp.rf,full ins,wea.drs/wind,
all scr,all 8s,220 VS

lst-lb-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,den,lav.

2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths, M.w/stall,0.w/sh.o/tub

3rd-1-1 br,1 bath

Bsmt-rec.m,toi,laund, copper w.p.

St:01i1 2000 gal.tank

2-car det.garage w/light ‘

L-8.9 B-22.2 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1993.51. Poss.60 days.
Excellent family home. Very close to school. Key w/LR.
Tuxcan GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia High,St.Joseph's Paro.
Bus-31,25. Mplwd.RR. Subject to errors and omissions.
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LR: HEG T63-5800 5-9-7 6-60-40 or a
Owner:Dr. Mil%,oi L. &SA%ne3Ka1(n1er, Prem. 4%%-3581
Bus. Dentist 375-3135

Conv. 36 Harvard Ave., Mplwd. 8-3-4-lav. L4 brs.$s9,900



#6924--2/16/73 Under contract by Fiacre,
#6937--3/21/73 Sale by Fiacre has fallen thru., RE-INSTATE.

#6950--4/23/73 Under contract by Haywood. ’
#6951--4/25/73 Sale by Haywood has fallen thru., RE-INSTATS®
#6956--5/7/73 Under contract by Degnan-W.O. ‘

#6963--5/23/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $48,0008




REMND. -1/39 -Sold
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20153 36 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $e65500 824, 00 0 1T RM

S.W.cor. Osborne Terr. $12,600 mtg. @ 4i%
Lot 70 x 130 x 70 New mtg.due 1963
Frame & & brick,Col.,blt. 20 yrs.,  Mplwd. B & Trust Co.
new stripshingle roof,white wood Amort. $150 quarterly

trim,oak flrs.
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,mod.t.kit.,t.lav.,sun p.,

brk.rm.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/ stall;other w/ shower
over tub \ﬂt11 oot

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,l bath,attic, open stairs
Basement:lav. ,toilet,laund. ,outside ent. Bronze w. p.
Steam:0i1,1,600 gals. used annually,1,500 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.,lighted

L.B:C.J.K. Jr. SO 3-0600 9/18/48-Exp.3/18/49
Owner:Richard H. Thiele,48 Burnett St.,Mplwd.,SO 2-4116
(widower)
1948 Assess: Land $1,900 1948 Rate $4.86
Bldg. 7,500 " Taxes $L456.84

Poss. on title. Vacant. Key w/ L B. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd. Jr.
H.8.,Columbia H.S.,St. Joseph's Parochial.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

36 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. 7-3-2 ST:0i1  $a4,000 ER™M
20153 36 Hervard Ave.,Mplwd. $265500 824, 000 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Purchaser must be acceptable to seller*bNew roof, new
overhead garage doors. Television set now on premises not in- |
cluded in sale but can be purchased at a price to be a-

greed upon. Also andirons, table & mirror, and other house-
hold articles. Key box will be erected if and when

television set is removed from the house. Weatherstripped
windows & doors. Cap & sidewalls insulation. Part storm
sashes. Front & back storm doors.

*l:D-tQ.Q?Q eted Libeg al\_\* .

36 Harvard Ave.Mplwd. = T7+43-2  ST:0il $24’:°00



9/24/45 - F.C. A~ Lnap. W/‘?‘/"LL 22 500,

#3208 9/28/48 Approved.
#3200 9/30/48 Key box erected. Please lock &ll doors.
#3214 10/13/48 Owner anxious. Must sell before winter.
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